VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2020 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB5005 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Transportation » Item 452 Department of Transportation

Item 452 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021 Second Year - FY2022	
Non-Toll Supported Transportation Debt Service (61200)	\$411,956,980	\$443,538,983
Highway Transportation Improvement District Debt Service (61201)	\$8,644,519	\$8,644,519
Designated Highway Corridor Debt Service (61202)	\$70,211,176	\$72,065,997
Commonwealth Transportation Capital Projects Bond Act Debt Service (61204)	\$198,283,669	\$216,471,053
Federal Transportation Grant Anticipation Revenue Notes Debt Service (61205)	\$134,817,616	\$146,357,414
Fund Sources:		
Commonwealth Transportation	\$176,847,135	\$202,775,769
Trust and Agency	\$228,943,886	\$234,868,489
Federal Trust	\$6,165,959	\$5,894,725